
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

777 

252 

77 

28 

211 

69 

123 

21 

13. 

Name 

Bojan Majkic 

Stanislaw Assmann 

Muhamed Lizde  

Dejan Babic 

Sasa Babic 

Adam Waluscko 

Christopher Roth 

Tim Fodor 

Gerald Docenko 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000 

BMW S1000 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000 

BMW S1000 

CBR 1000 

BMW S1000 

R1 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

2 

Total Tm 

12:36.537 

12:42.883 

12:55.984 

13:02.191 

13:07.390 

13:13.210 

11:30.032 

12:36.332 

3:28.141 

Diff 

6.346 

19.447 

25.654 

30.853 

36.673 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:32.942 

1:33.581 

1:35.357 

1:35.793 

1:36.801 

1:37.981 

1:36.975 

1:46.397 

1:41.200 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.346 

Avg. Speed 

158,668 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.942 

Best Speed 

161,443 

Best Lap by 

777 - Bojan Majkic 
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EDER RACING 
13.09.2020 

Race SBK 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:12:26 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

13.9.2020. 14:00 


